Sportpistole / Oberliga Ost / 2. Wettkampftag

SV Hettenhausen
Rulischek, Kai
Grohmann, Stefan
Rulischek, Aline
Reul3, Uwe
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Bad Vilbel
Jakob, Tobias
Bdning, Gisela
Jakob, Roland
Lebedev, Mikhail
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Nieder-Florstadt
Kraft, Wolfgang
Sonsalla, Max
Kraft, Jessica
Sonsalla, Siegfried
Mannschaftsergebnis

SC Ruckers
Hack, Tobias
Helmke, Timo
Frick, Marcel
Lotz, Andreas

Mannschaftsergebnis

274
269
259
251
1053

266
268
261
250
1045

266
264
256
264
1050

267
253
260
240
1020

4:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

3:2
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0

2:3
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

258
268
270
211
1007

261
249
276
253
1039

262
263
274
268
1067

278
271
263
266
1078

SV Freigericht
Pfannmduller, Thomas
Baumann, Martin
Rossel, Dennis
Kester, Peter
Mannschaftsergebnis
Budinger SG

Kildau, Dennis
Hohmann, Oliver
Steinmetz, Simon
Reichert, Luisa
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Salz

Kastl, Stephan
Becke, Tanja

Weber, Mario

Muth, Christoph
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV FB. Fauerbach
Behn, Tobias
Schmitz, Peter
Gottwalz, Markus
Arends, Kai Michael

Mannschaftsergebnis
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